SHARABLES SANDWICHES

D & French Fries $5.00 HotDog $5.00

5) Tater Tots §5.00 BLT $6.00

Onion Rings $7.00 Ham & Cheese $7.00

Mozzarella Sticks $7.00 Turkey & Cheese $7.00

h Mini Corn Dogs $7.00 Club $10.00
Wings $12.00 |talian Sub $11.00
Grilled Chicken Breast $8.00

Small Pulled Pork $6.00

*All Sandwiches served with Chips

[ WAdditional $3 for Fries, Tater Tots or Onion Rings Large Pulled Pork $9.00
WL $5 for Fries and Fountain Soda Combo

Philly Cheesesteak $11.00

Fried Chicken Po’Boy $9.00

Catfish Po’Boy $10.00
$10.00

Shrimp Po’'Boy



BURGERS DINNERS

Single Cheeseburger $6.00 Chicken Tenders & Fries $10.00
Double Cheeseburger $10.00 Catfish & Fries $11.00
W Single Bacon Cheeseburger $7.00 Fried Shrimp & Fries $11.00
e ﬂ‘* Double Bacon Cheeseburger$11.00 1/4 BBQ Pork Ribs & Fries  $10.00
ailh |
" ™ BBQ Burger $13.00 1/2 Rack Pork BBQ Ribs & $16.00
jh *All Burgers served with Chips additional $3 for Fries

8 Fountain Soda N |
*Additional $3 for Fountain Soda

SOUPS/SALAD DRINKS
Soup of the Day $5.00 Coffee $3.00
== Chili $6.00 Fountain Soda $3.00
d Chef Salad $13.00 Bottle Soda $4.00

Chicken Salad $13.00 Juice $4.00



BREAKFAST

Pancakes

3 Fluffy Pancakes with Maple Syrup or Sugar Free Maple
Syrup

Breakfast Sandwich

Scrambled or Fried Egg and Cheese with choice of Bacon,
Ham or Sausage on Biscuit or Toast

Platter

Eggs any style, Hash Brown and your choice of Bacon, Ham or
Sausage (Pork Patty or Turkey links) served with Biscuits or Toast

Ham & Cheese Omelet

3 Egg Omelet and Hash Browns served with Biscuit or Toast

Western Omelet

3 Egg Omelet and Hash Brown, Bell Peppers, Onions, Cheese
and Hash Browns served with Biscuit or Toast

Country Ham & Eggs

Country Ham, Eggs any style, Hash Browns, served with
Biscuits or Toast

$7.00

$7.00
$10.00

$11.00

$12.00

$12.00



Fruit Bowl

Fresh seasonal Fruit

SIDES

ISausage
A

{/. /

»
L

Toast or Biscuit

Hash Brown

$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00

$6.00

BEVERAGES

Coffee
Fountain Soda
Bottled Soda

Juice

$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00



