

SHARABLES

SANDWICHES

\$10.00

French Fries	\$5.00	Hot Dog	\$5.00
Tater Tots	\$5.00	BLT	\$6.00
Onion Rings	\$7.00	Ham & Cheese	\$7.00
Mozzarella Sticks	\$7.00	Turkey & Cheese	\$7.00
Mini Corn Dogs	\$7.00	Club	\$10.00
Wings	\$12.00	Italian Sub	\$11.00
		Grilled Chicken Breast	\$8.00
		Small Pulled Pork	\$6.00
*All Sandwiches served with Chips Additional \$3 for Fries, Tater Tots or Onion Riv	ngs	Large Pulled Pork	\$9.00
\$5 for Fries and Fountain Soda Combo		Philly Cheesesteak	\$11.00
		Fried Chicken Po'Boy	\$9.00
		Catfish Po'Boy	\$10.00

Shrimp Po'Boy



Fountain Soda

BURGERS

DINNERS

Single Cheeseburger	\$6.00	Chick
Double Cheeseburger	\$10.00	Catfis
Single Bacon Cheeseburger	\$7.00	Fried
Double Bacon Cheeseburger	\$11.00	1/4 BE
BBQ Burger	\$13.00	1/2 Ra
*All Burgers served with Chips additional \$	3 for	Fries

ken Tenders & Fries \$10.00

sh & Fries

\$11.00

Shrimp & Fries

\$11.00

BQ Pork Ribs & Fries

\$10.00

ack Pork BBQ Ribs &

\$16.00

Fries

*Additional \$3 for Fountain Soda

SOUPS/SALAD

DRINKS

Soup of the Day	\$5.00	Coffee	\$3.00
Chili	\$6.00	Fountain Soda	\$3.00
Chef Salad	\$13.00	Bottle Soda	\$4.00
Chicken Salad	\$13.00	Juice	\$4.00



BREAKFAST

Pancakes

3 Fluffy Pancakes with Maple Syrup or Sugar Free Maple Syrup

\$7.00

Breakfast Sandwich

Scrambled or Fried Egg and Cheese with choice of Bacon, Ham or Sausage on Biscuit or Toast \$7.00

Platter

Eggs any style, Hash Brown and your choice of Bacon, Ham or Sausage (Pork Patty or Turkey links) served with Biscuits or Toast

\$10.00

Ham & Cheese Omelet

3 Egg Omelet and Hash Browns served with Biscuit or Toast

\$11.00

Western Omelet

3 Egg Omelet and Hash Brown, Bell Peppers, Onions, Cheese and Hash Browns served with Biscuit or Toast

\$12.00

Country Ham & Eggs

Country Ham, Eggs any style, Hash Browns, served with Biscuits or Toast

\$12.00



Fruit Bowl

Fresh seasonal Fruit

\$6.00

SIDES

BEVERAGES

Egg	\$3.00	Coffee	\$3.00
Bacon	\$5.00	Fountain Soda	\$3.00
Sausage	\$5.00	Bottled Soda	\$4.00
Toast or Biscuit	\$4.00	Juice	\$4.00
Hash Brown	\$4.00		